
Subject: English Class 1 

Book: Nelson English (Pupil Book 1) 

Week 3 

Date Day  Topic Activity 

6-04-2020 Monday Comprehension Complete exercise A, B and C in your book. (Page # 8) 

7-04-2020 Tuesday Vocabulary 
Complete exercise A and B in your book (Page # 9). 

Fill in the blanks. 

8-04-2020 Wednesday 
Grammar 

(Naming Words) 

Watch the video and complete the exercises A and B in your 

book. (Page # 10) 

9-04-2020 Thursday Writing 
Look at the picture and answer the questions in your notebooks. 

(Page # 11) 

10-04-2020 Friday My Family 
Say five sentences about your family. Make a video and upload 

it in your class group. 

11-04-2020 Saturday Reading 
Read page # 12 & 13. Find out difficult words and write them in 

your notebooks. 

Week 4 

13-04-2020 Monday Comprehension Complete exercises A & B on page # 14 in your notebooks. 

14-04-2020 Tuesday Vocabulary 
Copy these words in your notebooks and use them in meaningful 

sentences. (Page # 15) 

15-04-2020 Wednesday Punctuation/Nouns 

Complete exercise A. 

Underline naming words in each sentence on page # 15. 

Write at least five nouns in your notebooks. 

16-04-20 Thursday Spellings 

Adding Vowels 

Watch the video and complete exercise A in your notebook. 

 (Page # 16) 

17-04-2020 Friday Grammar 

Singular/ Plural 

Complete the given worksheet (on whatsApp group) in your 

notebook. 

18-04-2020 Saturday Writing 
Complete the exercises 1 & 2  

Fill in the blanks. 



Arrangement of the sentences. (Page # 17) 

Week  5 

20-04-2020 Monday Picture Description 
Look at the picture on page # 18. Find out five things and make 

their sentences in your notebooks. 

21-04-2020 Tuesday On the Beach 

Read the text on page # 18 & 19. 

Underline the difficult words.  Write them in your notebooks 

and learn their spellings. 

22-04-2020 Wednesday Comprehension Complete the given worksheet on WhatsApp group. 

23-04-2020 Thursday 'sh' words  Write down at least Five 'sh' words in your notebooks.  Pg # 22 

24-04-2020 Friday Spellings Complete exercises A & B on page # 22. 

25-04-2020 Saturday Describing words Watch a video and write five Adjectives in your notebooks. 

Week  6 

27-04-2020 Monday Creative Writing 
Write 5-6 sentences about your “Best Friend” in your 

notebooks. Paste his picture if available. 

28-04-2020 Tuesday On the Beach 
Carefully observe the pictures and complete the exercises 1 & 

2 on page # 23. 

29-04-2020 Wednesday Toys 
Read the passage twice and find out difficult words. Write 

them in your notebooks. (Page # 36-37) 

30-04-2020 Thursday Activity 

Make your own dictionary (booklet form). 

Write five words with letter “A” along with their meanings in 

your dictionary. 

02-05-2020 Saturday Sorting 
Arrange the words in alphabetical order. Complete exercises A 

& B on page # 39. 
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